Hose systems
Life Science
Fabio Stiz
CEO and Co-Founder
Aseptconn AG
Trust thanks to great expertise and many
years of experience
Hose systems are very critical components in many processes in

Sterilisation
•	 Autoclavable
•	 Gas – ethylene oxide
•	 Irradiation – up to 5 Mrad (50 kilogray)
ASEPTCONN STHT- C continuation
Hose type Part no. Inner-Ø
[mm]
Outer-Ø
[mm]
Recom-
mended
operating
pressure
at 20°C
[bar]
STHT-C 062-2 300.C062-2.XX 1.57 4.7 2.3
STHT-C 093-2 300.C093-2.XX 2.36 5.5 1.5
STHT-C 093-3 300.C093-3.XX 2.36 7.1 2.4
STHT-C 093-4 300.C093-4.XX 2.36 8.7 2.9
STHT-C 0125-2 300.C0125-2.XX 3.17 6.4 1.1
STHT-C 0125-3 300.C0125-3.XX 3.17 7.9 1.4
STHT-C 0125-4 300.C0125-4.XX 3.17 9.5 2.4
STHT-C 0156-2 300.C0156-2.XX 3.96 7.1 1.3
STHT-C 0156-3 300.C0156-3.XX 3.96 8.7 1.5
STHT-C 0156-4 300.C0156-4.XX 3.96 10.3 1.9
STHT-C 0187-2 300.C0187-2.XX 4.75 7.9 0.9
STHT-C 0187-3 300.C0187-3.XX 4.75 9.5 1.3
STHT-C 0187-4 300.C0187-4.XX 4.75 11.1 1.7
STHT-C 0250-2 300.C0250-2.XX 6.35 9.5 0.8
STHT-C 0250-3 300.C0250-3.XX 6.35 11.1 1.1
STHT-C 0250-4 300.C0250-4.XX 6.35 12.7 1.4
STHT-C 0312-2 300.C0312-2.XX 7.9 11.1 0.7
STHT-C 0312-3 300.C0312-3.XX 7.9 12.7 1.2
STHT-C 0312-4 300.C0312-4.XX 7.9 14.3 1.3
STHT-C 0375-2 300.C0375-2.XX 9.5 12.7 0.8
STHT-C 0375-3 300.C0375-3.XX 9.5 14.3 0.9
*... only available in a length of 15.24 meters
.XX = 15 for lengths of 15.24 meters (e.g. 300.C0125-2.15)
.XX = 30 for lengths of 30.48 meters (e.g. 300.C0125-3.30)
Hose type Part no. Inner-Ø
[mm]
Outer-Ø
[mm]
Recom-
mended
operating
pressure
at 20°C
[bar]
STHT-C 0375-4 300.C0375-4.XX 9.5 15.9 0.9
STHT-C 0375-5 300.C0375-5.XX 9.5 19.1 1.4
STHT-C 0500-2 300.C0500-2.XX 12.7 15.9 0.5
STHT-C 0500-3 300.C0500-3.XX 12.7 17.4 0.7
STHT-C 0500-4 300.C0500-4.XX 12.7 19.1 0.8
STHT-C 0500-5 300.C0500-5.XX 12.7 22.2 1
STHT-C 0625-2 300.C0625-2.XX 15.9 19.1 0.4
STHT-C 0625-3 300.C0625-3.XX 15.9 20.6 0.5
STHT-C 0625-4 300.C0625-4.XX 15.9 22.2 0.6
STHT-C 0750-2 300.C0750-2.15* 19.1 22.2 0.4
STHT-C 0750-3 300.C0750-3.15* 19.1 23.8 0.5
STHT-C 0750-4 300.C0750-4.15* 19.1 25.4 0.8
STHT-C 0750-5 300.C0750-5.15* 19.1 28.6 0.8
STHT-C 0875-2 300.C0875-2.15* 22.2 25.4 0.5
STHT-C 0875-3 300.C0875-3.15* 22.2 27.0 0.5
STHT-C 0875-4 300.C0875-4.15* 22.2 28.6 0.6
STHT-C 1000-2 300.C1000-2.15* 25.4 28.6 0.4
STHT-C 1000-3 300.C1000-3.15* 25.4 30.1 0.5
STHT-C 1000-4 300.C1000-4.15* 25.4 31.8 0.6
STHT-C 1000-5 300.C1000-5.15* 25.4 34.9 0.7
STHT-C 1000-6 300.C1000-6.15* 25.4 38.1 0.8
*... only available in a length of 15.24 meters
.XX = 15 for lengths of 15.24 meters (e.g. 300.C0125-2.15)
.XX = 30 for lengths of 30.48 meters (e.g. 300.C0125-3.30)
Aseptconn STHT- C Series | Platinum-cured silicone hose

[bar]
Minimum
burst pressure
at 20°C
[bar]
Vacuum
resistant
[bar]
Minimum
bending
radius
[mm]
Hose
weight
[kg/m]
STHT-R 0125 300.R0125.XX 3.2 8.2 - 8.8 11.8 48.3 - 25.4 0.08
STHT-R 0187 300.R0187.XX 4.8 9.8 - 10.4 11.0 44.8 - 31.8 0.1
STHT-R 0250 300.R0250.XX 6.4 12.2 - 14.2 10.7 43.1 - 38.1 0.12
STHT-R 0375 300.R0375.XX 9.5 16.5 - 17.0 9.3 37.9 - 44.5 0.2
STHT-R 0375 HW 300.R0375HW.XX 9.5 17.0 - 18.0 9.3 37.9 - 48.5 0.21
STHT-R 0500 300.R0500.XX 12.7 19.5 - 20.5 8.6 34.5 - 50.8 0.23
STHT-R 0625 300.R0625.XX 15.9 24.0 - 25.0 7.2 28.9 - 63.5 0.33
STHT-R 0750 300.R0750.XX 19.1 27.2 - 28.2 6.2 25.1 - 76.2 0.4
STHT-R 1000 300.R1000.15* 25.4 33.2 - 34.6 3.7 15.1 - 101.6 0.5
STHT-R 1250 300.R1250.15* 31.8 40.0 - 41.7 3.1 8.9 - 114.3 0.6
*... only available in a length of 15.24 meters
.XX = 15 for lengths of 15.24 meters (e.g. 300.R0750.15)

Minimum
static
bending
radius
[mm]
Minimum
dynamic
bending
radius
[mm]
Hose
weight
[kg/m]
AseptCor U 06 ACU.06.038 9.52 17.4 15.0 110.0 -0.9 42.0 46.0 0.3
AseptCor U 08 ACU.08.050 12.7 20.3 15.0 107.0 -0.9 45.0 60.0 0.35
AseptCor U 12 ACU.12.075 19.05 28.6 12.0 82.0 -0.9 65.0 90.0 0.54
AseptCor U 16 ACU.16.100 25.4 37.0 12.0 71.0 -0.9 85.0 140.0 0.76
AseptCor U 20 ACU.20.125 31.75 41.9 12.0 52.0 -0.9 120.0 200.0 0.85
AseptCor U 24 ACU.24.150 38.1 51.1 10.0 44.0 -0.9 140.0 250.0 1.3
AseptCor U 32 ACU.32.200 50.8 63.8 10.0 41.0 -0.9 180.0 300.0 1.69
AseptCor U 40 ACU.40.250 63.5 79.5 5.0 15.0 -0.9 320.0 380.0 2.53
AseptCor U 48 ACU.48.300 76.0 92.0 5.0 15.0 -0.9 380.0 460.0 3.62
Labelling: Supplier / hose type and size / batch number / standards / date of manufacture
16 17www.aseptconn.ch www.aseptconn.chTel.: +41 52 725 10 10 Tel.: +41 52 725 10 10info@aseptconn.ch info@aseptconn.ch
The wire-reinforced PFA hoses from the AseptCor® UX series are versatile and are
suitable for transporting high-purity media as well as pure steam.

[bar]
Minimum
burst
pressure
at 20°C
[bar]
Vacuum
resistant
[bar]
Minimum
bending
radius
[mm]
Hose weight
[kg/m]
AseptCor UX 12 ACUX.12.075 19.05 28.6 10.0 30.0 -0.9 120.0 0.68
AseptCor UX 16 ACUX.16.100 25.4 37.0 10.0 30.0 -0.9 150.0 0.82
AseptCor UX 20 ACUX.20.125 31.75 41.9 10.0 30.0 -0.9 200.0 1.04
AseptCor UX 24 ACUX.24.150 38.1 51.1 10.0 30.0 -0.9 250.0 1.52
AseptCor UX 32 ACUX.32.200 50.8 63.8 10.0 30.0 -0.9 300.0 1.96
AseptCor UX 40 ACUX.40.250 63.5 79.5 5.0 15.0 -0.9 380.0 2.57
AseptCor UX 48 ACUX.48.300 76.0 92.0 5.0 15.0 -0.9 460.0 3.66
Labelling: Supplier / hose type and size / batch number / standards / date of manufacture
Product informationTechnical characteristics
18 19www.aseptconn.ch www.aseptconn.chTel.: +41 52 725 10 10 Tel.: +41 52 725 10 10info@aseptconn.ch info@aseptconn.ch
The wire-reinforced PFA hoses from the AseptCor® UAC series are versatile and are

at 20°C
[bar]
Minimum
burst pressure
at 20°C
[bar]
Vacuum
resistant
[bar]
Minimum
bending
radius
[mm]
Hose weight
[kg/m]
AseptCor UAC 19 ACU.AC.019 19.0 36.0 10.0 40.0 -0.9 114.0 0.85
AseptCor UAC 25 ACU.AC.025 25.0 43.0 10.0 40.0 -0.9 150.0 1.28
The compensators of the AseptCor® Comp series are used to compensate and eliminate
vibrations between two components. They are suitable for the transport of high purity
media as well as pure steam, as used in the pharmaceutical or biopharmaceutical
industries. Production is carried out according to individual requirements, taking into

[bar]
Minimum
burst
pressure
at 20°C
[bar]
Vacuum
resistant
[bar]
Minimum
bending
radius
[mm]
Hose weight
[kg/m]
AseptCor PD 25 ACU.PD.025 25.0 33.0 6.0 18.0 -0.9 150.0 0.38
AseptCor PD 38 ACU.PD.038 38.0 46.0 6.0 18.0 -0.9 230.0 0.54
AseptCor PD 50 ACU.PD.050 50.0 58.5 5.0 15.0 -0.9 300.0 0.98
AseptCor PD 64 ACU.PD.064 63.5 72.0 4.0 12.0 -0.9 400.0 1.24
AseptCor PD 76 ACU.PD.076 76.0 85.0 4.0 12.0 -0.8 490.0 1.63
AseptCor PD 100 ACU.PD.100 100.0 112.0 3.0 9.0 -0.8 700.0 2.48
Labelling: Supplier / hose type and size / batch number / standards / date of manufacture
22 23www.aseptconn.ch www.aseptconn.chTel.: +41 52 725 10 10 Tel.: +41 52 725 10 10info@aseptconn.ch info@aseptconn.ch
The heatable, thermostatic silicone hoses of the AseptCor® TH series have been
specially developed for the transport of heat-sensitive liquids where a constant

[bar]
Minimum
burst
pressure
at 20°C
[bar]
Vacuum
resistant
[bar]
Minimum
bending
radius
[mm]
Hose weight
[kg/m]
AseptCor TH 19 ACCO.TH.019 19.0 - 10.0 30.0 -0.6 - -
AseptCor TH 25 ACCO.TH.025 25.0 - 10.0 30.0 -0.6 - -
AseptCor TH 32 ACCO.TH.032 32.0 - 10.0 30.0 -0.6 - -
AseptCor TH 38 ACCO.TH.038 38.0 - 10.0 30.0 -0.6 - -
AseptCor TH 50 ACCO.TH.050 50.0 - 10.0 30.0 -0.5 - -
AseptCor TH 65 ACCO.TH.065 65.0 - 10.0 30.0 -0.5 - -
ASEPTCOR® TH
Labelling: Supplier / hose type and size / batch number / standards / date of manufacture
24 25www.aseptconn.ch www.aseptconn.chTel.: +41 52 725 10 10 Tel.: +41 52 725 10 10info@aseptconn.ch info@aseptconn.ch
AseptLock® is a reusable hose fitting designed specifically for the biopharmaceutical

hand‑tightened again.
Labelling: size / material number / heat number / manufacturer code
26 27www.aseptconn.ch www.aseptconn.chTel.: +41 52 725 10 10 Tel.: +41 52 725 10 10info@aseptconn.ch info@aseptconn.ch
ASEPTLOCK® CONNECTIONS WITH WELDING ENDS – DIN11866 SERIES A (DIN 11850)
Part no. Type ØI
[mm]
ØE
[mm]
ØM
[mm]
L
[mm]
Hoses
STHT-R STHT-W AseptCor
U-Series®
ASLK.D-006.0250.BWE DIN DN06 6.0 8.0 29.0 50.0 250
Øi6.4
Øe12.2-14.2
– –
ASLK.D-008.0250.BWE DIN DN08 8.0 10.0 29.0 50.0
ASLK.D-008.0375.BWE DIN DN08 8.0 10.0 34.0 55.0 375
Øi9.5
Øe16.5-17.0
– 06
Øi9.52
Øe17.4ASLK.D-010.0375.BWE DIN DN10 10.0 12.0 34.0 55.0
ASLK.D-010.0500.BWE DIN DN10 10.0 12.0 38.0 55.0 500
Øi12.7
Øe19.5-20.5
500
Øi12.7
Øe19.5-21.3
08
Øi12.7
Øe20.3ASLK.D-015.0500.BWE DIN DN15 16.0 19.0 38.0 55.0
ASLK.D-015.0750.BWE DIN DN15 16.0 19.0 50.0 58.0 750
Øi19.1
Øe27.2-28.2
750
Øi19.1
Øe27.5-30.0
12
Øi19.05
Øe28.6ASLK.D-020.0750.BWE DIN DN20 20.0 23.0 50.0 58.0
ASLK.D-020.1000.BWE DIN DN20 20.0 23.0 56.0 58.0 1000
Øi25.4
Øe33.2-34.6
1000
Øi25.4
Øe34.5-37.0
16
Øi25.4
Øe37.0ASLK.D-025.1000.BWE DIN DN25 26.0 29.0 56.0 58.0
ASLK.D-032.1250.BWE DIN DN32 32.0 35.0 66.0 63.0 1250
Øi31.8
Øe40.0-41.7
1250
Øi31.8
Øe39.5-42.0
20
Øi31.75
Øe41.9
ASLK.D-040.1500.BWE DIN DN40 38.0 41.0 74.0 63.0 – 1500
Øi38.1
Øe46.0-49.5
24
Øi38.1
Øe51.1
ASLK.D-050.2000.BWE DIN DN50 50.0 53.0 92.0 95.0 – 2000
Øi50.8
Øe59.0-63.0
32
Øi50.8
Øe63.8
ASLK.D-065.2500.BWE DIN DN65 66.0 70.0 114.0 100.0 – 2500
Øi63.5
Øe71.0-74.5
40
Øi63.5
Øe79.5
ASLK.D-080.3000.BWE DIN DN80 81.0 85.0 136.0 117.0 – 3000
Øi76.2
Øe85.0-88.3
48
Øi76.0
Øe92.0
ASEPTLOCK® CONNECTIONS WITH TRI-CLAMP ENDS – TC ACCORDING TO DIN 32676 SERIES A
Part no. Type ØI
[mm]
TC
[mm]
ØM
[mm]
L
[mm]
Hoses
STHT-R STHT-W AseptCor
U-Series®
ASLK.D-006.0250.025 DIN DN06 6.0 25.0 29.0 50.0 250
Øi6.4
Øe12.2-14.2
– –
ASLK.D-006.0250.034 DIN DN06 6.0 34.0 29.0 50.0
ASLK.D-006.0250.050 DIN DN06 6.0 50.5 29.0 50.0
ASLK.D-008.0250.025 DIN DN08 8.0 25.0 29.0 50.0
ASLK.D-008.0250.034 DIN DN08 8.0 34.0 29.0 50.0
ASLK.D-008.0250.050 DIN DN08 8.0 50.5 29.0 50.0
ASLK.D-008.0375.025 DIN DN08 8.0 25.0 34.0 55.0 375
Øi9.5
Øe16.5-17.0
– 06
Øi9.52
Øe17.4ASLK.D-008.0375.034 DIN DN08 8.0 34.0 34.0 55.0
ASLK.D-008.0375.050 DIN DN08 8.0 50.5 34.0 55.0
ASLK.D-010.0375.025 DIN DN10 10.0 25.0 34.0 55.0
ASLK.D-010.0375.034 DIN DN10 10.0 34.0 34.0 55.0
ASLK.D-010.0375.050 DIN DN10 10.0 50.5 34.0 55.0
ASLK.D-010.0500.025 DIN DN10 10.0 25.0 38.0 55.0 500
Øi12.7
Øe19.5-20.5
500
Øi12.7
Øe19.5-21.3
08
Øi12.7
Øe20.3ASLK.D-010.0500.034 DIN DN10 10.0 34.0 38.0 55.0
ASLK.D-010.0500.050 DIN DN10 10.0 50.5 38.0 55.0
ASLK.D-015.0500.034 DIN DN15 16.0 34.0 38.0 55.0
ASLK.D-015.0750.034 DIN DN15 16.0 34.0 50.0 58.0 750
Øi19.1
Øe27.2-28.2
750
Øi19.1
Øe27.5-30.0
12
Øi19.05
Øe28.6ASLK.D-020.0750.034 DIN DN20 20.0 34.0 50.0 58.0
ASLK.D-020.1000.034 DIN DN20 20.0 34.0 56.0 58.0 1000
Øi25.4
Øe33.2-34.6
1000
Øi25.4
Øe34.5-37.0
16
Øi25.4
Øe37.0ASLK.D-025.1000.050 DIN DN25 26.0 50.5 56.0 58.0
ASLK.D-032.1250.050 DIN DN32 32.0 50.5 66.0 63.0 1250
Øi31.8
Øe40.0-41.7
1250
Øi31.8
Øe39.5-42.0
20
Øi31.75
Øe41.9
ASLK.D-040.1500.050 DIN DN40 38.0 50.5 74.0 63.0 – 1500
Øi38.1
Øe46.0-49.5
24
Øi38.1
Øe51.1
ASLK.D-050.2000.064 DIN DN50 50.0 64.0 92.0 95.0 – 2000
Øi50.8
Øe59.0-63.0
32
Øi50.8
Øe63.8
ASLK.D-065.2500.091 DIN DN65 66.0 91.0 114.0 100.0 – 2500
Øi63.5
Øe71.0-74.5
40
Øi63.5
Øe79.5
ASLK.D-080.3000.106 DIN DN80 81.0 106.0 136.0 117.0 – 3000
Øi76.2
Øe85.0-88.3
48
Øi76.0
Øe92.0
AseptLock® connections with tri-clamp ends
Figure for table on page 27
AseptLock® connections with welding ends
Figure for table on page 26
28 29www.aseptconn.ch www.aseptconn.chTel.: +41 52 725 10 10 Tel.: +41 52 725 10 10info@aseptconn.ch info@aseptconn.ch
ASEPTLOCK® CONNECTIONS WITH WELDING ENDS – DIN11866 SERIES B (ISO 1127)
Part no. Type ØI
[mm]
ØE
[mm]
ØM
[mm]
L
[mm]
Hoses
STHT-R STHT-W AseptCor
U-Series®
ASLK.I-006.0250.BWE ISO DN06 7.0 10.2 29.0 50.0 250
Øi6.4
Øe12.2-14.2
– –
ASLK.I-008.0250.BWE ISO DN08 10.3 13.5 29.0 50.0
ASLK.I-008.0375.BWE ISO DN08 10.3 13.5 34.0 55.0 375
Øi9.5
Øe16.5-17.0
– 06
Øi9.52
Øe17.4
ASLK.I-008.0500.BWE ISO DN08 10.3 13.5 38.0 55.0 500
Øi12.7
Øe19.5-20.5
500
Øi12.7
Øe19.5-21.3
08
Øi12.7
Øe20.3ASLK.I-010.0500.BWE ISO DN10 14.0 17.2 38.0 55.0
ASLK.I-015.0750.BWE ISO DN15 18.1 21.3 50.0 58.0 750
Øi19.1
Øe27.2-28.2
750
Øi19.1
Øe27.5-30.0
12
Øi19.05
Øe28.6
ASLK.I-020.1000.BWE ISO DN20 23.7 26.9 56.0 58.0 1000
Øi25.4
Øe33.2-34.6
1000
Øi25.4 Øe34.5-
37.0
16
Øi25.4
Øe37.0
ASLK.I-025.1250.BWE ISO DN25 29.7 33.7 66.0 63.0 1250
Øi31.8
Øe40.0-41.7
1250
Øi31.8
Øe39.5-42.0
20
Øi31.75
Øe41.9
ASLK.I-032.1500.BWE ISO DN32 38.4 42.4 74.0 63.0 – 1500
Øi38.1
Øe46.0-49.5
24
Øi38.1
Øe51.1
ASLK.I-040.2000.BWE ISO DN40 44.3 48.3 92.0 95.0 – 2000
Øi50.8
Øe59.0-63.0
32
Øi50.8
Øe63.8
ASLK.I-050.2500.BWE ISO DN50 56.3 60.3 114.0 100.0 – 2500
Øi63.5
Øe71.0-74.5
40
Øi63.5
Øe79.5
ASLK.I-065.3000.BWE ISO DN65 72.1 76.1 136.0 117.0 – 3000
Øi76.2
Øe85.0-88.3
48
Øi76.0
Øe92.0
ASEPTLOCK® CONNECTIONS WITH TRI-CLAMP ENDS – TC ACCORDING TO DIN 32676 SERIES B (ISO 1127)
Part no. Type ØI
[mm]
TC
[mm]
ØM
[mm]
L
[mm]
Hoses
STHT-R STHT-W AseptCor
U-Series®
ASLK.I-006.0250.025 ISO DN06 7.0 25.0 29.0 50.0 250
Øi6.4
Øe12.2-14.2
– –
ASLK.I-006.0250.034 ISO DN06 7.0 34.0 29.0 50.0
ASLK.I-006.0250.050 ISO DN06 7.0 50.5 29.0 50.0
ASLK.I-008.0250.025 ISO DN08 10.3 25.0 29.0 50.0
ASLK.I-008.0250.034 ISO DN08 10.3 34.0 29.0 50.0
ASLK.I-008.0250.050 ISO DN08 10.3 50.5 29.0 50.0
ASLK.I-008.0375.025 ISO DN08 10.3 25.0 34.0 55.0 375
Øi9.5
Øe16.5-17.0
– 06
Øi9.52
Øe17.4ASLK.I-008.0375.034 ISO DN08 10.3 34.0 34.0 55.0
ASLK.I-008.0375.050 ISO DN08 10.3 50.5 34.0 55.0
ASLK.I-008.0500.025 ISO DN08 10.3 25.0 38.0 55.0 500
Øi12.7
Øe19.5-20.5
500
Øi12.7
Øe19.5-21.3
08
Øi12.7
Øe20.3ASLK.I-008.0500.034 ISO DN08 10.3 34.0 38.0 55.0
ASLK.I-008.0500.050 ISO DN08 10.3 50.5 38.0 55.0
ASLK.I-010.0500.025 ISO DN10 14.0 25.0 38.0 55.0
ASLK.I-010.0500.034 ISO DN10 14.0 34.0 38.0 55.0
ASLK.I-010.0500.050 ISO DN10 14.0 50.5 38.0 55.0
ASLK.I-015.0750.034 ISO DN15 18.1 34.0 50.0 58.0 750
Øi19.1
Øe27.2-28.2
750
Øi19.1
Øe27.5-30.0
12
Øi19.05
Øe28.6ASLK.I-015.0750.050 ISO DN15 18.1 50.5 50.0 58.0
ASLK.I-020.1000.034 ISO DN20 23.7 34.0 56.0 58.0 1000
Øi25.4
Øe33.2-34.6
1000
Øi25.4
Øe34.5-37.0
16
Øi25.4
Øe37.0ASLK.I-020.1000.050 ISO DN20 23.7 50.5 56.0 58.0
ASLK.I-020.1000.064 ISO DN20 23.7 64.0 56.0 58.0
ASLK.I-025.1250.050 ISO DN25 29.7 50.5 66.0 63.0 1250
Øi31.8
Øe40.0-41.7
1250
Øi31.8
Øe39.5-42.0
20
Øi31.75
Øe41.9
ASLK.I-032.1500.064 ISO DN32 38.4 64.0 74.0 63.0 – 1500
Øi38.1
Øe46.0-49.5
24
Øi38.1
Øe51.1
ASLK.I-040.2000.064 ISO DN40 44.3 64.0 92.0 95.0 – 2000
Øi50.8
Øe59.0-63.0
32
Øi50.8
Øe63.8
ASLK.I-050.2500.077 ISO DN50 56.3 77.5 114.0 100.0 – 2500
Øi63.5
Øe71.0-74.5
40
Øi63.5
Øe79.5
ASLK.I-065.3000.091 ISO DN65 72.1 91.0 136.0 117.0 – 3000
Øi76.2
Øe85.0-88.3
48
Øi76.0
Øe92.0
AseptLock® connections with tri-clamp ends
Figure for table on page 29
AseptLock® connections with welding ends
Figure for table on page 28
30 31www.aseptconn.ch www.aseptconn.chTel.: +41 52 725 10 10 Tel.: +41 52 725 10 10info@aseptconn.ch info@aseptconn.ch
Part no. Type ØI
[mm]
ØE
[mm]
ØM
[mm]
L
[mm]
Hoses
STHT-R STHT-W AseptCor
U-Series®
ASLK.A-025.0250.BWE 1/4” 4.57 6.35 29.0 50.0 250
Øi6.4
Øe12.2-14.2
– –
ASLK.A-037.0250.BWE 3/8” 7.75 9.53 29.0 50.0
ASLK.A-037.0375.BWE 3/8” 7.75 9.53 34.0 55.0 375
Øi9.5
Øe16.5-17.0
– 06
Øi9.52
Øe17.4ASLK.A-050.0375.BWE 1/2” 9.4 12.7 34.0 55.0
ASLK.A-050.0500.BWE 1/2” 9.4 12.7 38.0 55.0 500
Øi12.7
Øe19.5-20.5
500
Øi12.7
Øe19.5-21.3
08
Øi12.7
Øe20.3ASLK.A-075.0500.BWE 3/4” 15.75 19.05 38.0 55.0
ASLK.A-075.0750.BWE 3/4” 15.75 19.05 50.0 58.0 750
Øi19.1
Øe27.2-28.2
750
Øi19.1
Øe27.5-30.0
12
Øi19.05
Øe28.6ASLK.A-100.0750.BWE 1” 22.1 25.4 50.0 58.0
ASLK.A-100.1000.BWE 1” 22.1 25.4 56.0 58.0 1000
Øi25.4 Øe33.2-
34.6
1000
Øi25.4 Øe34.5-
37.0
16
Øi25.4
Øe37.0
ASLK.A-150.1250.BWE 1”1/2 34.8 38.1 66.0 63.0 1250
Øi31.8
Øe40.0-41.7
1250
Øi31.8
Øe39.5-42.0
20
Øi31.75
Øe41.9
ASLK.A-150.1500.BWE 1”1/2 34.8 38.1 74.0 63.0 – 1500
Øi38.1
Øe46.0-49.5
24
Øi38.1
Øe51.1
ASLK.A-200.2000.BWE 2” 47.5 50.8 92.0 95.0 – 2000
Øi50.8
Øe59.0-63.0
32
Øi50.8
Øe63.8
ASLK.A-250.2500.BWE 2”1/2 60.2 63.5 114.0 100.0 – 2500
Øi63.5
Øe71.0-74.5
40
Øi63.5
Øe79.5
ASLK.A-300.3000.BWE 3” 72.9 76.2 136.0 117.0 – 3000
Øi76.2
Øe85.0-88.3
48
Øi76.0
Øe92.0
ASEPTLOCK® CONNECTIONS WITH WELDING ENDS – DIN11866 SERIES C (ASME BPE) ASEPTLOCK® CONNECTIONS WITH TRI-CLAMP ENDS – DIN32676 SERIES C (ASME BPE)
Part no. Type ØI
[mm]
TC
[mm]
ØM
[mm]
L
[mm]
Hoses
STHT-R STHT-W AseptCor
U-Series®
ASLK.A-025.0250.025 1/4” 4.57 25.0 29.0 50.0 250
Øi6.4
Øe12.2-14.2
– –
ASLK.A-037.0250.025 3/8” 7.75 25.0 29.0 50.0
ASLK.A-037.0375.025 3/8” 7.75 25.0 34.0 55.0 375
Øi9.5
Øe16.5-17.0
– 06
Øi9.52
Øe17.4ASLK.A-050.0375.025 1/2” 9.4 25.0 34.0 55.0
ASLK.A-050.0375.050 1/2” 9.4 50.5 34.0 55.0
ASLK.A-050.0500.025 1/2” 9.4 25.0 38.0 55.0 500
Øi12.7
Øe19.5-20.5
500
Øi12.7
Øe19.5-21.3
08
Øi12.7
Øe20.3ASLK.A-050.0500.050 1/2” 9.4 50.5 38.0 55.0
ASLK.A-075.0500.025 3/4” 15.75 25.0 38.0 55.0
ASLK.A-075.0500.050 3/4” 15.75 50.5 38.0 55.0
ASLK.A-075.0750.025 3/4” 15.75 25.0 50.0 58.0 750
Øi19.1
Øe27.2-28.2
750
Øi19.1
Øe27.5-30.0
12
Øi19.05
Øe28.6ASLK.A-075.0750.050 3/4” 15.75 50.5 50.0 58.0
ASLK.A-100.0750.050 1” 22.1 50.5 50.0 58.0
ASLK.A-100.1000.050 1” 22.1 50.5 56.0 58.0 1000
Øi25.4
Øe33.2-34.6
1000
Øi25.4
Øe34.5-37.0
16
Øi25.4
Øe37.0
ASLK.A-150.1250.050 1”1/2 34.8 50.5 66.0 63.0 1250
Øi31.8
Øe40.0-41.7
1250
Øi31.8
Øe39.5-42.0
20
Øi31.75
Øe41.9
ASLK.A-150.1500.050 1”1/2 34.8 50.5 74.0 63.0 – 1500
Øi38.1
Øe46.0-49.5
24
Øi38.1
Øe51.1
ASLK.A-200.2000.064 2” 47.5 64.0 92.0 95.0 – 2000
Øi50.8
Øe59.0-63.0
32
Øi50.8
Øe63.8
ASLK.A-250.2500.077 2”1/2 60.2 77.5 114.0 100.0 – 2500
Øi63.5
Øe71.0-74.5
40
Øi63.5
Øe79.5
ASLK.A-300.3000.091 3” 72.9 91.0 136.0 117.0 – 3000
Øi76.2
Øe85.0-88.3
48
Øi76.0